Sub District, Kollam District more fully described under Sale Deed  no 1337/2020 of 

Chadayamangalam SRO. 

Boundaries 

East : Property of Omana 

North : Property of Santhosh & Sunil 

West : Panchayath Road 

South : Property of Sajitha & Jayan 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF ANY) NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 
Rs.22,01,935/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh One 

Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Five Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.) 
Rs.2,20,194/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Thousand 
One Hundred and Ninety Four Only) through DD/PO 
in Favor of ‘Axis bank ltd.’ payable at Ernakulam 

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT Rs. 10,000/- (Rs Ten Thousand only) 

LAST DATE, TIME AND VENUE FOR 
SUBMISSION OF BIDS / TENDER 
WITH EMD 

Till 29.12.2025 latest by 05:00 P.M. at Axis Bank